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MEERUT

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

MEERUT INTER DISTRICT ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2024

1/10/24-1/10/24

LICENSED TO: NAAM ENTERPRISES

Event # 1 BOYS 16&UN 60m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

HARIYANT PINDWAL, 980         7.10MEERUT1 980

ARYAN, 259         7.20MEERUT2 259

BADAL CHOUDHARY, 526         7.41MEERUT3 526

SHIV NAGI, 1837         7.50MEERUT4 1837

JAAN MOHAMAD, 1338         7.82MEERUT5 1338

MANISH, 1351          DNFMEERUT1351

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

HARIYANT PINDWAL, 980         7.60MEERUT1 980

ARYAN, 259         7.69MEERUT2 259

BADAL CHOUDHARY, 526         7.74MEERUT3 526

MANISH, 1351         7.87MEERUT4 1351

SHIV NAGI, 1837         7.88MEERUT5 1837

JAAN MOHAMAD, 1338         8.17MEERUT6 1338

ARYAN MALIK, 260         8.22MEERUT7 260

LUCKY SINGH SOAM, 1349         8.30MEERUT8 1349

ADITYA SHARMA, 218         8.42MEERUT9 218

AVNEET, 388         8.59MEERUT10 388

AASHUTOSH YADAV, 213         8.61MEERUT11 213

EKLAVYA, 798         8.62MEERUT12 798

PRATHAM KAUSHIK, 1486         8.63MEERUT13 1486

AYUSH, 486         8.66MEERUT14 486

Event # 2 BOYS 16&UN 600m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

VAIBHAV BHARDWAJ, 2256      1:28.93MEERUT1 2256  

KRASH SIDDHARTH, 1343      1:29.36MEERUT2 1343  

SHARA, 1833      1:30.67MEERUT3 1833  

ARJUN GOLIYAN, 252      1:30.89MEERUT4 252  

PRINCE KUMAR, 1488      1:38.21MEERUT5 1488  

ADITYA KUMAR, 217      1:40.94MEERUT6 217  

ASHUTOSH, 292      1:41.21MEERUT7 292  

MOHIT NAIN, 1356      1:41.56MEERUT8 1356  

ANSHUMAN, 246      1:44.92MEERUT9 246  

LAVIN GODARA, 1347      1:45.59MEERUT10 1347  

ANIRUDH DHAMA, 236      1:53.05MEERUT11 236  

TAMASH, 1997      2:09.18MEERUT12 1997  

Event # 3 BOYS 16&UN 0.838Cm 80m Hurdles FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

MADHUR PANWAR, 1350        11.45MEERUT1 1350  

MANISH CHAUHAN, 1352        12.28MEERUT2 1352  

ANSH KUMAR, 238          DNSMEERUT238  
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MEERUT

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

MEERUT INTER DISTRICT ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2024

1/10/24-1/10/24

LICENSED TO: NAAM ENTERPRISES

Event # 4 BOYS 16&UN Scissor High Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

VASU KUMAR SHARMA, 2366 1.50mMEERUT1 2366  

Event # 5 BOYS 16&UN 5m Approac Long Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

AARAV SAHU, 212 6.06mMEERUT1 212  

SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA, 1892 6.00mMEERUT2 1892  

RAVISH KUMAR, 1493 5.10mMEERUT3 1493  

AAMIR, 210 4.85mMEERUT4 210  

HONEY, 1336 4.85mMEERUT4 1336  

HARRY, 983 4.80mMEERUT6 983  

Event # 6 BOYS 16&UN Standing Shot Put FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

PRANJAL BHARDWAJ, 1484 10.38mMEERUT1 1484  

VISHAL KUMAR, 2367 10.33mMEERUT2 2367  

Event # 7 BOYS 16&UN 10m Approa Javelin Throw FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

SHIVANSH, 1896 41.65mMEERUT1 1896  

MUNIT, 1479 37.40mMEERUT2 1479  

ARNAV CHAUDHARY, 254 36.30mMEERUT3 254  

RAKSHIT DHAKA, 1492 36.28mMEERUT4 1492  

AAKASH, 121          DNSMEERUT121  

Event # 8 GIRLS 16&UN 60m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ARADHYA TOMAR, 250         8.60MEERUT1 250  

KHUSHI PAHWA, 1342         9.15MEERUT2 1342  

PRIYA POSWAL, 1489         9.15MEERUT2 1489  

Event # 9 GIRLS 16&UN 600m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

CHHVI GOLIYAN, 531      1:47.72MEERUT1 531  

ARUSHI, 257      1:52.00MEERUT2 257  

VANSHIKA RATHI, 2259      1:53.41MEERUT3 2259  

KHUSHI, 1340      2:08.61MEERUT4 1340  

JANVI GOPAL, 1339      2:09.64MEERUT5 1339  
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MEERUT INTER DISTRICT ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2024

1/10/24-1/10/24

LICENSED TO: NAAM ENTERPRISES

Event # 11 GIRLS 16&UN Scissor High Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

TAMANNA CHAUDHARY, 1989 1.33mMEERUT1 1989  

Event # 12 GIRLS 16&UN 5m Approac Long Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

TAMANNA CHAUDHARY, 1989 3.38mMEERUT1 1989  

Event # 13 GIRLS 16&UN 3Kg Shot Put FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ALICE VIKAL, 233 11.00mMEERUT1 233  

ASTHA, 386 8.00mMEERUT2 386  

PARTISHTHA, 1481 7.55mMEERUT3 1481  

RIDDHI SHARMA, 1503 5.10mMEERUT4 1503  

Event # 15 BOYS 14&UN Triathlon A FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

DEV PAL, 539 1883MEERUT1 539

HARSH SHARMA, 1049 1861MEERUT2 1049

ANIKET, 235 1428MEERUT3 235

TAPASVI N SINGH, 2137 1230MEERUT4 2137

AKSH, 232 1116MEERUT5 232

YASH BHUSHAN, 2377 1051MEERUT6 2377

KUNAL RAJA, 1346 MEERUT1346

Event # 16 BOYS 14&UN 60m IBTA Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

DEV PAL, 539         7.95MEERUT1 539 574 pts

HARSH SHARMA, 1049         8.64MEERUT2 1049 388 pts

ANIKET, 235         8.86MEERUT3 235 336 pts

TAPASVI N SINGH, 2137         9.26MEERUT4 2137 249 pts

AKSH, 232        10.08MEERUT5 232 109 pts

YASH BHUSHAN, 2377        10.12MEERUT6 2377 103 pts

KUNAL RAJA, 1346          DNSMEERUT1346  

Event # 17 BOYS 14&UN IBTA SLJ FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

HARSH SHARMA, 1049 3.45mMEERUT1 1049 936 pts

DEV PAL, 539 3.28mMEERUT2 539 856 pts

ANIKET, 235 3.06mMEERUT3 235 755 pts

YASH BHUSHAN, 2377 2.95mMEERUT4 2377 706 pts

TAPASVI N SINGH, 2137 2.85mMEERUT5 2137 663 pts

AKSH, 232 2.45mMEERUT6 232 497 pts
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MEERUT INTER DISTRICT ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2024

1/10/24-1/10/24
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Event # 18 BOYS 14&UN IBTA SP FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

HARSH SHARMA, 1049 10.85mMEERUT1 1049 537 pts

AKSH, 232 10.40mMEERUT2 232 510 pts

DEV PAL, 539 9.45mMEERUT3 539 453 pts

ANIKET, 235 7.50mMEERUT4 235 337 pts

TAPASVI N SINGH, 2137 7.18mMEERUT5 2137 318 pts

YASH BHUSHAN, 2377 5.88mMEERUT6 2377 242 pts

Event # 19 BOYS 14&UN Triathlon B FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ROHAN KUMAR, 1505 1460MEERUT1 1505

ABHAY BHUSHAN, 215 1383MEERUT2 215

SHIVAM, 1857 1355MEERUT3 1857

ABHISHEK, 216 MEERUT216

Event # 20 BOYS 14&UN 60m IBTB Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

SHIVAM, 1857         8.39MEERUT1 1857 452 pts

ROHAN KUMAR, 1505         8.43MEERUT2 1505 441 pts

ABHISHEK, 216         8.94MEERUT3 216 318 pts

ABHAY BHUSHAN, 215         9.08MEERUT4 215 287 pts

Event # 21 BOYS 14&UN IBTB SLJ FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ABHAY BHUSHAN, 215 3.26mMEERUT1 215 846 pts

ABHISHEK, 216 3.25mMEERUT2 216 842 pts

ROHAN KUMAR, 1505 3.09mMEERUT3 1505 769 pts

SHIVAM, 1857 2.90mMEERUT4 1857 685 pts

Event # 22 BOYS 14&UN IBTB HJ FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ROHAN KUMAR, 1505 1.30mMEERUT1 1505 250 pts

ABHAY BHUSHAN, 215 1.30mMEERUT1 215 250 pts

SHIVAM, 1857 1.25mMEERUT3 1857 218 pts

ABHISHEK, 216          DNSMEERUT216  
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

MEERUT INTER DISTRICT ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2024

1/10/24-1/10/24

LICENSED TO: NAAM ENTERPRISES

Event # 23 BOYS 14&UN Triathlon C FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ABHAY, 214 1955MEERUT1 214

ISHANT RANA, 1337 1763MEERUT2 1337

ANMOL KASYAP, 237 1654MEERUT3 237

VISHU, 2371 1628MEERUT4 2371

HIMANSHU YADAV, 1335 1341MEERUT5 1335

ARJUN KUMAR, 2384 1203MEERUT6 2384

HARDIK KAKRAN, 977 1016MEERUT7 977

VANSH MOTLA, 2257 MEERUT2257

SHIVAM KUMAR, 1855 MEERUT1855

KRISH, 1344 MEERUT1344

DIPANSHU KUMAR, 691 MEERUT691

DEVANSH, 591 MEERUT591

DEV KUMAR, 538 MEERUT538

Event # 24 BOYS 14&UN 60m IBTC Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ISHANT RANA, 1337         7.84MEERUT1 1337 607 pts

ABHAY, 214         7.89MEERUT2 214 592 pts

VISHU, 2371         8.36MEERUT3 2371 460 pts

ANMOL KASYAP, 237         8.38MEERUT4 237 454 pts

HIMANSHU YADAV, 1335         8.41MEERUT5 1335 447 pts

ARJUN KUMAR, 2384         8.88MEERUT6 2384 331 pts

HARDIK KAKRAN, 977         9.59MEERUT7 977 187 pts

Event # 25 BOYS 14&UN IBTC SLJ FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ABHAY, 214 3.58mMEERUT1 214 998 pts

ISHANT RANA, 1337 3.42mMEERUT2 1337 921 pts

ANMOL KASYAP, 237 3.40mMEERUT3 237 912 pts

VISHU, 2371 3.34mMEERUT4 2371 884 pts

HIMANSHU YADAV, 1335 3.22mMEERUT5 1335 828 pts

ARJUN KUMAR, 2384 3.16mMEERUT6 2384 800 pts

HARDIK KAKRAN, 977 3.08mMEERUT7 977 764 pts

Event # 26 BOYS 14&UN 600m IBTC Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ABHAY, 214      1:39.46MEERUT1 214 365 pts

ANMOL KASYAP, 237      1:42.98MEERUT2 237 288 pts

VISHU, 2371      1:43.17MEERUT3 2371 284 pts

ISHANT RANA, 1337      1:45.65MEERUT4 1337 235 pts

ARJUN KUMAR, 2384      1:56.95MEERUT5 2384 72 pts

HIMANSHU YADAV, 1335      1:57.53MEERUT6 1335 66 pts

HARDIK KAKRAN, 977      1:57.67MEERUT7 977 65 pts
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MEERUT INTER DISTRICT ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2024

1/10/24-1/10/24

LICENSED TO: NAAM ENTERPRISES

Event # 27 BOYS 14&UN Kids Javelin FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

TAPASVI N SINGH, 2137 23.99mMEERUT1 2137  

YASH BHUSHAN, 2377 20.36mMEERUT2 2377  

ANIKET, 235 18.70mMEERUT3 235  

VISHU, 2371 16.52mMEERUT4 2371  

ROHAN KUMAR, 1505 16.28mMEERUT5 1505  

DEV PAL, 539 15.54mMEERUT6 539  

ISHANT RANA, 1337 14.40mMEERUT7 1337  

ANMOL KASYAP, 237 13.51mMEERUT8 237  

ABHISHEK, 216 13.26mMEERUT9 216  

AKSH, 232 12.70mMEERUT10 232  

ABHAY BHUSHAN, 215 12.37mMEERUT11 215  

HARSH SHARMA, 1049 11.98mMEERUT12 1049  

SHIVAM, 1857 10.55mMEERUT13 1857  

Event # 28 GIRLS 14&UN 600m Triathlon A FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

SAKSHI, 1830 1900MEERUT1 1830

PARUL PAL, 1482 1662MEERUT2 1482

RIDDHI VASHISTHA, 1504 1163MEERUT3 1504

Event # 29 GIRLS 14&UN 60m IGTA Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

SAKSHI, 1830         8.56MEERUT1 1830 684 pts

PARUL PAL, 1482         8.87MEERUT2 1482 600 pts

RIDDHI VASHISTHA, 1504         9.36MEERUT3 1504 477 pts

Event # 30 GIRLS 14&UN IGTA SLJ FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

SAKSHI, 1830 3.20mMEERUT1 1830 940 pts

PARUL PAL, 1482 2.90mMEERUT2 1482 791 pts

RIDDHI VASHISTHA, 1504 2.01mMEERUT3 1504 396 pts

Event # 31 GIRLS 14&UN IGTA SP FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

RIDDHI VASHISTHA, 1504 6.30mMEERUT1 1504 290 pts

SAKSHI, 1830 6.07mMEERUT2 1830 276 pts

PARUL PAL, 1482 6.00mMEERUT3 1482 271 pts
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MEERUT INTER DISTRICT ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2024

1/10/24-1/10/24
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Event # 32 GIRLS 14&UN Triathlon B FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

GARGI SHARMA, 975 1715MEERUT1 975

DEEPALI, 534 1505MEERUT2 534

DIYA SIWACH, 694 MEERUT694

MANSI RANI, 1353 MEERUT1353

Event # 33 GIRLS 14&UN 60m IGTB Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

GARGI SHARMA, 975         9.26MEERUT1 975 501 pts

DEEPALI, 534         9.39MEERUT2 534 470 pts

DIYA SIWACH, 694        10.02MEERUT3 694 332 pts

MANSI RANI, 1353          DNSMEERUT1353  

Event # 34 GIRLS 14&UN IGTB SLJ FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

MANSI RANI, 1353 3.10mMEERUT1 1353 889 pts

GARGI SHARMA, 975 3.07mMEERUT2 975 874 pts

DIYA SIWACH, 694 2.92mMEERUT3 694 800 pts

DEEPALI, 534 2.70mMEERUT4 534 695 pts

Event # 35 GIRLS 14&UN IGTB HJ FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

DEEPALI, 534 1.23mMEERUT1 534 340 pts

GARGI SHARMA, 975 1.23mMEERUT1 975 340 pts

MANSI RANI, 1353 1.23mMEERUT1 1353 340 pts

DIYA SIWACH, 694          DNSMEERUT694  

Event # 36 GIRLS 14&UN Triathlon C FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

DEEPTI SHARMA, 537 1541MEERUT1 537

AAKANSHA, 118 MEERUT118

Event # 37 GIRLS 14&UN 60m IGTC Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

AAKANSHA, 118         8.37MEERUT1 118 738 pts

DEEPTI SHARMA, 537         8.87MEERUT2 537 600 pts

Event # 38 GIRLS 14&UN IGTC SLJ FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

DEEPTI SHARMA, 537 2.62mMEERUT1 537 658 pts

AAKANSHA, 118          DNSMEERUT118  
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MEERUT INTER DISTRICT ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2024

1/10/24-1/10/24

LICENSED TO: NAAM ENTERPRISES

Event # 39 GIRLS 14&UN 600m IGTC Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

DEEPTI SHARMA, 537      2:15.24MEERUT1 537 283 pts

Event # 41 BOYS 16&UN PENTATHLON 60m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

PARAS, 1480         7.31MEERUT1 1480  

SHIVA .., 1844         9.47MEERUT2 1844  

Event # 45 BOYS 16&UN PENTATHLON 600m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

SHIVA .., 1844      1:55.00MEERUT1 1844  

PARAS, 1480      2:40.00MEERUT2 1480  

FAHAD HUSSAIN, 971          DNSMEERUT971  

Event # 46 GIRLS 16&UN PENTATHLON 60m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

TAMANNA CHAUDHARY, 1989         9.06MEERUT1 1989  

Event # 47 GIRLS 16&UN PENTATHLON 80m Hurdles FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

TAMANNA CHAUDHARY, 1989        18.27MEERUT1 1989  

Event # 48 GIRLS 16&UN PENTATHLON Long Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

TAMANNA CHAUDHARY, 1989 3.96mMEERUT1 1989  

Event # 49 GIRLS 16&UN PENTATHLON Shot Put FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

TAMANNA CHAUDHARY, 1989 7.21mMEERUT1 1989  

Event # 50 GIRLS 16&UN PENTATHLON 600m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

TAMANNA CHAUDHARY, 1989          DNFMEERUT1989  
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